Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS51828422   page 1
March 14, 2023 3:34 PM
Interactive Menu
• Order Information page 2
• Product Specifications page 4
• Energy Data page 4

PS51828422   page 2
March 14, 2023 3:34 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: H550ICAT - ML5615LSVWFL9FS1E - 592H
A complete luminaire consists of a housing + module + trim, order separately.
Module (1)
ML5615LSVWFL9FS1E = 5"/6" Retrofit, Lumen Select (650/900/1100lms), 5CCT selectable, 90CRI, Soft focus lens, 120V LE/TE 5% Dim (2)
ML5612LSVWFL97FS1E= 5"/6" Retrofit, Lumen Select (450/650/900lms), 5CCT selectable, 97CRI, Soft focus lens, 120V LE/TE 5% Dim (2)
ML5615LSVWFL9FSE010 = 5"/6" Retrofit, Lumen Select (650/900/1100lms), 5CCT selectable, 90CRI, Soft focus lens, 120V-277V 0-10V 5% Dim (2)
ML5609VWFLD2W1E= 5"/6" Retrofit, 650lms, Selectable D2W, 90CRI, Soft focus lens, 120V LE/TE 5% Dim (3)
Notes
1. All Modules ship with soft focus diffuse lens.
2. 5CCT selectable includes (2700, 3000, 3500, 4000, 5000K)
3. D2W selectable includes (1800K to 3000K, or 1800K to 2700K)
Accessories
TIR Optics
TIR56NFL25 = 25° narrow flood optic
TIR56FL40= 40° flood optic
TIR56WFL55 = 55° wide flood optic
TIR56VWFL75= 75° very wide flood optic
Wall Wash Kit
ML5WW = 5" Wall Wash kit
ML6WW = 6" Wall Wash kit
ML56CLIP = Friction clip mounting kit, for retrofitting into housings without torsion spring receivers,
compatible with 6" baffle and reflector trims only, 691, 692, 693, 695 and 696 series
Oversize Trim rings
TRM690WH = 6" oversize trim ring for use with 69* series trims, white 6.9" I.D., 9.5" O.D. Ring slips over
trim, inset design allows 6" trim to fit into oversize ring for an even trim surface
TRM590WH = 5" oversize trim ring for use with 59* series trims, white 6.3" I.D., 7.5" O.D. Ring slips over
trim flange, inset design allows 5" trim to fit into oversize ring for an even trim surface
Notes
Alternate lumen packages are available using TIR optics
Catalog Number Optional TIR Optic Available Lumen Options
ML5615LSVWFL9FS1E TIR56FL40 900/1200/1500 lms
ML5612LSVWFL97FS1E TIR56FL40 600/900/1200 lms
ML5615LSVWFL9FSE010 TIR56FL40 900/1200/1500 lms
ML5609VWFLD2W1E TIR56FL40 900 lms
Notes
*other TIR optics provide similar lumen packages but may vary
Trims
Catalog Number Optional TIR Optic
591 = 5” polymer baffle, non-conductive
691 = 6” polymer baffle, non-conductive
WB = Matte white baffle and flange
592 = 5” reflector
692 = 6” reflector
H = Semi-specular reflector and matte white flange
SC = Specular reflector and matte white flange
W = Matte white reflector and flange
593 = 5” baffle
693 = 6” baffle
BB = matte black baffle and matte white flange
SNB = satin nickel baffle and flange
TBZB = bronze baffle and flange
WB = matte white baffle and flange
594 = 5” gimbal
694 = 6” gimbal
SNB = satin nickel gimbal and matte white flange (4)
TBZB = bronze gimbal and matte white flange
WB = matte white gimbal and flange
596 = 5” shallow baffle
696 = 6” shallow baffle
WB = Matte white baffle and flange
Notes
 4. 694SNB option is not available
ML56 Downlighting System
PS51828422   page 3
March 14, 2023 3:34 PM